s D | S A G o=

OpticScore

Meister

Jugend Luftgewehr

1. WATSON, Kaylee Wiesengrund 104,8 Ringe
Hamberg
104,8 103,3
2. RUHLAND, Noah Kgl,priv,FSG 1492 99,2 Ringe
Hemau
99,2 99,0 98,6
3. SELLMEIER (LG), Sophia Kgl,priv,FSG 1492 97,5 Ringe
Hemau
97,5 91,2
4. WEIDINGER, Jakob Gosselstein 95,8 Ringe
GroRalfalterbach
95,8
5. FERSTL, Danielle Hubertus 94,6 Ringe
Hochdorf
94,6
6. KRONNER, Leonhard Briider v, 93,7 Ringe
Rauschtal Anger
93,7 43,6
7. GEITNER, Mia Von den drei 91,2 Ringe
Bergen
91,2 Hoérmannsdorf
8. WOLFSTEINER (LG), Damian Kgl,priv,FSG 1492 90,9 Ringe
Hemau
90,9 89,2 88,5 86,6 84,4 82,4 78,2 69,8 16,1
9. WEIDINGER, Ida Gosselstein 90,3 Ringe
GroRalfalterbach
90,3
10. KIRNER, Simon SG Wilhelm Tell 90,0 Ringe
1896 Laaber
90,0
11. POLLINGER, Susanne Scambah 89,5 Ringe
Hohenschambach
89,5
12. FRANK, Maximilian Hubertus e,V, 89,4 Ringe
Seubersdorf
89,4 82,479,6 77,1
13. FERSTL, Romy Hubertus 87,1 Ringe
Hochdorf
87,1
14. ZACHMEIER, Marie Von den drei 86,5 Ringe
Bergen
86,5 Hérmannsdorf
15. FRANK, Sebastian Hubertus e,V, 85,5 Ringe
Seubersdorf
85,5 81,2
16. BARRABAS, Emely Steinadler 84,4 Ringe
Dasswang
84,4
17. SCHALLER, Katrin Steinadler 83,8 Ringe
Dasswang
83,8
18. HAUCK, Korbinian SV 1912 83,2 Ringe
Breitenbrunn
83,2721
19. SPATH, Selina Kgl,priv,FSG 1492 80,8 Ringe
Hemau
80,8 39,1
20. GIRG, Luis Hubertus e,V, 79,8 Ringe
Seubersdorf

79,8 79,3



21. HAUCK, Philomena

79,2 68,8
22. VOGL, Raphael

78,7

23. SCHINDLBECK (LG), Marei

78,1
24. STOCKL, Florian

78,0

25. ZITZELSBERGER, Lukas

77,2
26. SCHUCH, Sebastian

76,7 73,5

27. SELLMEIER, Katharina

76,4
28. DECHANT, Lukas

76,2
29. WEBER, Tobias

73,8

30. EICHENSEHER, Jakob

73,4
31. STOCKL, Sebastian

70,4
32. MEIER, Lukas

68,9 67,7 47,7

33. KORBLER, Sebastian

68,4
34. KRONNES, Sophie

68,3

35. DONAUER, Maximilian

67,4
36. MEIER, Sebastian

66,8

37. SILBERHORN, Hanna

65,4
38. BAUER, Raphael

65,1
39. SCHULTES, Linda

63,4
40. WINTER, Timo

53,9
41. STURM, Theresa

49,6
Jugend Luftpistole
1. KRAL, Alina

97,7 96,1
2. ACHHAMMER, Paul

86,8

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Hubertus e,V,
Seubersdorf

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Hubertus e,V,
Seubersdorf

Romerschanz
Thonlohe

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

St, Georg
Neukirchen

Hubertus e,V,
Seubersdorf

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Steinadler
Dasswang

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

St, Georg
Neukirchen

Romerschanz
Thonlohe

Scambah
Hohenschambach

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Burgfalken
Lupburg

Burgfalken
Lupburg

79,2

78,7

78,1

78,0

77,2

76,7

76,4

76,2

73,8

73,4

70,4

68,9

68,4

68,3

67,4

66,8

65,4

65,1

63,4

53,9

49,6

97,7

86,8

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



WOLFSTEINER (LP), Damian

80,9 73,7 68,8 65,9
SCHINDLBECK (LP), Marei

80,577,475970,863,661,858,157,7
SELLMEIER (LP), Sophia

61,5
PAULUS, Tobias

59,9
WEIGERT, Benedikt

45,9 36,8

Jugend Lichtgewehr Auflage

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

KARL, Marie

88,9 74,1 61,9 59,0 56,3 56,1 13,7
STURM, Anna

86,7
PFEFFER, Thomas

72,4
HYSENI, Heidi

70,0
WALDHIER, Johannes

68,2
BRUNNER, Johanna

65,7
KREIS, Ben

64,9
KRATZ, Maximilian

62,9
HYSENI, Klaus

62,0
RENNER, Emma

61,3
DECHANT, Hannah

59,2
KARL, Franziska

59,1
WEIGERT, Simon

59,0 17,9
PAULUS, Lisa

58,0
MARTINY, Laura

56,1
PAULUS, Isabella

54,6
PAULUS, Verena

53,1
MEYER, Franziska

49,3

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

80,9

80,5

61,5

59,9

45,9

88,9

86,7

72,4

70,0

68,2

65,7

64,9

62,9

62,0

61,3

59,2

59,1

59,0

58,0

56,1

54,6

53,1

49,3

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

MEYER, David

46,9

BREITENMOSER, Jonas
42,7

PAULUS, Anika

40,6

WILK, Louis

40,4

RENNER, Tobias

33,6

Erwachsene Luftgewehr

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

BAUER, Harald

102,4 102,3 101,5 101,2 99,9 99,2 99,1 97,6 97,6 96,0
SCHNELLER, Marc

101,4
HIEMER, Klaus

100,5 97,7 97,2 96,2
PLANK, Martin

99,8 95,3
SCHNELLER, Magnus

99,7
SELLMEIER, Marinus

99,0
DECHANT, Monika

98,7
LETZ, Michael

98,3 96,5
DECHANT, Stilla

98,1 98,1
LEHNER, Mario

98,1
STAUDIGL, Jiirgen

97,4 94,191,8
DECHANT, Andreas

96,8
RUHLAND (LG), Michael

96,0
EIBL, Wolfgang

95,9 95,5 93,991,9
NURNBERGER, Udo

95,9 91,6 88,8
ZACHMEIER, Michael

95,8
SCHOTT, Christoph

95,8
HAMMER, Anna

95,7

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Wispeckschiitzen
Velburg

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

SG Wilhelm Tell
1896 Laaber

Wispeckschiitzen
Velburg

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Waldfrieden
Painten

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

St, Georg
Neukirchen

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Tannenzweig
Endorf

Haug von
Parsberg

Von den drei
Bergen
Hormannsdorf

Hubertus
Hochdorf

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

46,9

42,7

40,6

40,4

33,6

102,4

101,4

100,5

99,8

99,7

99,0

98,7

98,3

98,1

98,1

97,4

96,8

96,0

95,9

95,9

95,8

95,8

95,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

HAUPTVOGEL, Marina

95,56 92,5
MEISTER, Sophie

95,3 88,5
STAUDIGL, Andreas

95,3
WALTER, Robert

95,1 90,5
WEIDINGER, Christian

93,9
OETTL, Peter

93,4 86,5 46,8
SCHMIDBAUER, Florian

93,4
HOLZL, Simon

93,3
RAPPL, Stefanie

92,4
FRUTH, Martina

92,2
EICHHAMMER, Stefan

92,1
SCHMALZL, Klemens

92,1

MOOSBURGER, Benjamin

91,8
LETZ, Annelies

91,8
BOCK, Wolfgang

91,590,3
WALTER, Irmgard

91,5
MERKL, Wolfgang

91,5
SOSSAU, Wolfgang

91,3
SANDL, Michael

91,0
BERGDORFER, Julia

90,7 89,1
SCHALLER, Thomas

90,5
BISWENGER, Christian

90,2
NIEBLER, Benedikt

90,2

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Scambah
Hohenschambach

St, Georg
Neukirchen

Von den drei
Bergen
Hormannsdorf

Gosselstein
GrofRalfalterbach

v,d,Adelsburg
Oberweiling

St, Georg
Neukirchen

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Tannenzweig
Endorf

Waldfrieden
Painten

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

Hubertus e,V,
Seubersdorf

Steinadler
Dasswang

Waldfrieden
Painten

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Von den drei
Bergen
Hormannsdorf

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Gosselstein
GrofRalfalterbach

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Romerschanz
Thonlohe

Steinadler
Dasswang

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

95,5

95,3

95,3

95,1

93,9

93,4

93,4

93,3

92,4

92,2

92,1

92,1

91,8

91,8

91,5

91,5

91,5

91,3

91,0

90,7

90,5

90,2

90,2

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

BAIERL-SPANGLER, Kerstin

90,1
KOLLER, Alexander

89,8

WOLFSTEINER, Bernhard

89,6 88,6 88,2
GRAF, Uli

89,5 86,1
REGLIN, Benjamin

89,4 88,9
HEIDER, Manuel

89,1
MOSTL, Oliver

89,0
LIEDL, Josef

88,8
BERGDORFER, Alfred

88,6
SCHMID, Andreas

87,980,4
SCHOTT, Susanne

87,8
SCHINDLER, Christian

87,4
KOLLER, Peter

87,4
GOLL (LG), Robert

87,0
OSTERMEIER, Daniel

86,9
BRAUN, Andreas

86,8
LENGENFELDER, Peter

86,4 80,6
KAUFL, Franz

86,3
GUGG, Andreas

86,3
SCHUCH, Markus

85,6
HIERL, Dominika

85,2
MAYERHOFER, Jonas

84,5
WOLFSTEINER, Irmgard

84,0

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

Hubertus
Bergstetten

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Haug von
Parsberg

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Steinadler
Dasswang

Romerschanz
Thonlohe

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Romerschanz
Thonlohe

Haug von
Parsberg

Hubertus
Hochdorf

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Hubertus
Bergstetten

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

Haug von
Parsberg

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Haug von
Parsberg

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Romerschanz
Thonlohe

Gosselstein
GrofRalfalterbach

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

90,1

89,8

89,6

89,5

89,4

89,1

89,0

88,8

88,6

87,9

87,8

87,4

87,4

87,0

86,9

86,8

86,4

86,3

86,3

85,6

85,2

84,5

84,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

BREITMOSER, Nadine

83,3
SCHON, Thomas

83,3
PETZ, Thomas

83,1
GSCHREI, Christian

82,5
WEBER, Stilla

82,5
LIEDL, Rainer

81,5
GRAF, Robert

80,7
WILK, Fatima

79,9
SOLLNER, Kilian

79,7
WOLF, Andreas

78,9
EICHHAMMER, Bianca

78,570,5
GREIL, Joseph

78,5
GUGG, Angelika

78,5
WOLF, Christoph

78,4
FRANK, Andreas

75,8
PRECHT, Monika

75,3
GALETZKA, Markus

75,2 67,6
BRUNNER, Karl-Heinz

75,1 69,0
WALTER, Roland

70,5
AURBACH, Maximilian

67,3
GALETZKA, Ludwig

66,1
OBST, Steven

65,8
PIETSCHMANN, Laura

61,7

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Von den drei
Bergen
Hoérmannsdorf

Drei Tannen
Painten

Romerschanz
Thonlohe

Hubertus e,V,
Seubersdorf

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

Hubertus
Bergstetten

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Hubertus
Bergstetten

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Hubertus
Bergstetten

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Hubertus e,V,
Seubersdorf

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

SG Wilhelm Tell
1896 Laaber

Gosselstein
GrofRalfalterbach

Gosselstein
GroRalfalterbach

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Drei Tannen
Painten

Tannenzweig
Endorf

83,3

83,3

83,1

82,5

82,5

81,5

80,7

79,9

79,7

78,9

78,5

78,5

78,5

78,4

75,8

75,3

75,2

75,1

70,5

67,3

66,1

65,8

61,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



88. LATKA, Bettina

61,3

89. BALDAUF, Werner
60,6

90. WEBER, Elfriede
60,1

91. KARL, Manuel
59,7

92. SANDL, Michael
59,7

93. MOSSL, Xaver
57,7

94. SCHINDLBECK, Kathrin
47,1 41,1

Erwachsene Luftpistole
1. PSCHIERL, Georg
98,9 97,2
2. GATZHAMMER, Andreas
97,6 94,7
3. STURM (LP), Rosemarie
95,7 90,7
4. ZIEGLER, Gerhard
95,7
5. WOLF, Martina
94,7 93,6 93,2 91,4 86,2
6. RUHLAND (LP), Michael
93,9 93,3 89,0 88,6
7. HEIGL (LP), Hans
93,4 91,4 89,6 88,7 87,4
8. SEITZ, Jirgen

93,4

9. SPECK (LP), Manuel
92,9 90,8 90,5

10. EBERL, Max
91,8 76,9

11. BOCK, Wolfgang
91,6 90,6

12. ULBIG, Wolfgang
90,9

13. BAUER, Harald
90,6 89,4

14. WOLF, Sandra
89,9 84,0

15. ACHHAMMER, Gerhard
88,0

16. KARL, Christian
87,7

Hubertus
Bergstetten

Drei Tannen
Painten

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Drei Tannen
Painten

Drei Tannen
Painten

Eichenlaub
Kollersried

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Burgfalken
Lupburg

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Burgfalken
Lupburg

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Hubertus
Hochdorf

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Ehrenfels
Beratzhausen

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

61,3

60,6

60,1

59,7

59,7

57,7

471

98,9

97,6

95,7

95,7

94,7

93,9

93,4

93,4

92,9

91,8

91,6

90,9

90,6

89,9

88,0

87,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Erwachsene Luftgewehr Auflage

ESCHE (LGA), Erhard
104,9 102,7 102,0 101,1

1.

2.

HAMMER, Peter

87,6 78,0
SCHELS, Maximilian

87,5
GRAML, Thomas

87,0 82,5
SCHEUERER, Simon

86,8 84,1 81,0 78,2

ULBIG, Sabine
84,9

HIERL (LP), Klaus
84,7

GOLL (LP), Robert
84,0

BLEICHER, Albert
82,7

SCHELS, Andreas
80,4

ECKL, Giinter
79,9 60,2
ZOLLNER, Werner
78,5

LIEDL, Josef

74,9

FRUHWALD, Norbert
70,7

STAUDIGL, Michael
69,6

OEHM, Aline

64,6

REBER, Georg
64,0

SELLMEIER, Andrea
62,9

POLLINGER (LP), Christoph

62,3
WEBER, Alfred

59,7
PRECHT, Stephan

53,8
MARTINY, Agnes

40,4

SPANGLER, Giinter
103,7 101,8 100,2

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Gosselstein
GroRalfalterbach

Hubertus
Bergstetten

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Gosselstein
GrofRalfalterbach

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Tannenzweig
Endorf

Briider v,d,Eiche
Polzhausen

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Tannenzweig
Endorf

St, Georg
Neukirchen

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Wiesengrund
Hamberg

Briider v,
Rauschtal Anger

Burgfalken
Lupburg

Haug von
Parsberg

87,6

87,5

87,0

86,8

84,9

84,7

84,0

82,7

80,4

79,9

78,5

74,9

70,7

69,6

64,6

64,0

62,9

62,3

59,7

53,8

40,4

104,9

103,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



10.

1.

12.

160

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Erwachsene Luftpistole Auflage

1.

GEBHARDT, Oskar

102,4 102,3 1021
MEIER, Josef

102,2
OTT, Franz

100,9
WOLF, Werner

99,7 50,6
GABLER, Anton

99,6
WURDINGER, Anita

99,2 98,6 94,1 90,5 89,9
MAYERHOFER, Giinter

98,8 98,6
FRIESS, Peter

98,8 97,7
MEYER, Karl-Heinz

98,4 95,4 92,6
MEYER, Gerhard

97,593,9
HARTL, Rainer

96,7
PETER, Michael

96,4 92,8
FERSTL, Heinrich

94,8 93,5
KOLLER, Josef

94,8 93,5 89,8
MUHLBAUER, Robert

94,4
SCHINDLER, Werner

93,8 90,5 90,0
HEIGL (LGA), Hans

92,591,4 89,4
HARFOLK, Josef

88,0
MEIER, Pankraz

87,8

STURM (LGA), Rosemarie

83,3
HIERL, Johann

74,2
WOLF, Claudia

69,8

ESCHE (LPA), Erhard
102,1 101,0 99,0 97,7

Haug von
Parsberg

Haug von
Parsberg

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Burgfalken
Lupburg

Haug von
Parsberg

Haug von
Parsberg

Von den drei
Bergen
Hormannsdorf

Von den drei
Bergen
Hormannsdorf

Haug von
Parsberg

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Hubertus e,V,
Seubersdorf

Von den drei
Bergen
Hormannsdorf

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492

Hemau

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Ehrenfels
Beratzhausen

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492

Hemau

Waldfrieden
Painten

SV 1912
Breitenbrunn

Burgfalken
Lupburg

102,4

102,2

100,9

99,7

99,6

99,2

98,8

98,8

98,4

97,5

96,7

96,4

94,8

94,8

94,4

93,8

92,5

88,0

87,8

83,3

74,2

69,8

102,1

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



BOCK, Karl

97,3 89,0 88,0
NIESSL, Wilhelm

97,2
LOCHNER, Karl

95,9 90,2
JURS, Rolf

85,8
ZEIDLER, Emil

81,0
HIERL (LPA), Klaus

22,5

Scambah
Hohenschambach

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

Kgl,priv,FSG 1492
Hemau

ZSG Tell 1896
Laaber

ZSG Tell 1896
Laaber

Gosselstein
GrofRalfalterbach

97,3 Ringe

97,2 Ringe

95,9 Ringe

85,8 Ringe

81,0 Ringe

22,5 Ringe
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